КАТАЛОГ  ЗЕМЛЕТРЯСЕНИЙ  ЯКУТИИ  с  К8,0

 1 — 10 февраля 2011 г.

	Дата
	Момент

очага

ч.   м.   с.
	Координаты

эпицентра

-------------------------------

jo N      |       lo E
	Глубина

очага,

км
	Класс

точности
	М
	К

	03.02
	22 21 39
	56,7
	136,8
	
	1
	
	8,5

	08.02
	06 50 21
	57,3
	127,9
	
	1
	
	8,4

	10.02
	12 08 02
	56,7
	121,6
	
	1
	
	8,3

	
	18 02 55
	56,7
	121,6
	
	1
	
	8,0


